Grayhill, Inc. • 561 Hillgrove Avenue • LaGrange, Illinois 60525-5997 • USA • Phone: 708-354-1040 • Fax: 708-354-2820 • www.grayhill.comGrayhill, Inc. • 561 Hillgrove Avenue • LaGrange, Illinois 60525-5997 • USA • Phone: 708-354-1040 • Fax: 708-354-2820 • www.grayhill.comGrayhill, Inc. • 561 Hillgrove Avenue • LaGrange, Illinois 60525-5997 • USA • Phone: 708-354-1040 • Fax: 708-354-2820 • www.grayhill.comGrayhill, Inc. • 561 Hillgrove Avenue • LaGrange, Illinois 60525-5997 • USA • Phone: 708-354-1040 • Fax: 708-354-2820 • www.grayhill.comGrayhill, Inc. • 561 Hillgrove Avenue • LaGrange, Illinois 60525-5997 • USA • Phone: 708-354-1040 • Fax: 708-354-2820 • www.grayhill.com
Rotary DIP SwitchesRotary DIP SwitchesRotary DIP SwitchesRotary DIP SwitchesRotary DIP Switches
D
IP
 Sw
itches
D
IP

4B Black White 947705-010
5B Gray Black 947705-019
ORDERING INFORMATION: Series 94 High Temperature Knobs*
*Ordered as a separate item.
ORDERING INFORMATION: Series 94H
Series
Actuator Style: A = Flush, Figure 1
B = .270, Figure 3 (see page B-22)
C = .170, Figure 3 (see page B-22)
E = .090, Figure 3 (see page B-22)
F = Flush, Figure 2
Code: B = Standard, C = Complementary
  94HAB10WR
Packaging:R = Tape and Reel, (Surface Mount Only)
Blank = Tube*
Terminal Style: RA = Right Angle, Thru-Hole
W = Surface Mount
Blank = Thru-Hole
Number of Positions: 08 = Octal, 8 Position
10 = BCD, 10 Position
16 = Hex, 16 Position
* 27 Pieces per tube for surface mount and thru-hole, 24 pieces per tube for right angle switches.
ORDERING INFORMATION: Series 94R
Continuous Rotation Versions
No. of Standard Code Complement
Code Positions Part Number Part Number
Octal 8 94RB08C 94RC08C
BCD 10 94RB10C 94RC10C
Hexadecimal 16 94RB16C 94RC16C
Rotational Stop Versions*
No. of Standard Code Complement
Code Positions Part Number Part Number
Hexadecimal 16 94RB16F 94RC16F
* Consult Grayhill for 8 or 10 position
SERIES 94 High Temperature Knobs: For Shaft Extensions
.370
(9,40)